L

B IOy ST S

' !Qz ABAOMS

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons

Annual Scientific Conference
Programme

British Dental Association, Wimpole st, London
9" & 10™ November 2023




Thursday 9" November

Lecture title or Session Speaker(s)
0900- . .
1050 Registration & Coffee
0900 Executive meeting for ABAOMS committee members (lecture theatre)
Trainees meeting (Meeting room)
0945 AGM (lecture theatre)
. Dr Kate Taylor
1050 Conference opening President ABAOMS
Dr Bryan Kerr
1100 Update on IV sedation and education Consultant / Honorary Senior Clinical Lecturer,
London
1130 Career journey to UK’s first female OMFS Professor Kathy Fan
professor Professor Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, London

Professor Tara Renton
Professor in Oral Surgery, London
1200 Specialist training update Dr Callum Wemyss
Scottish Clinical Leadership Fellow, Specialty
Registrar in Oral Surgery, Glasgow

Lunch
1230
Posters & exhibitor displays
1330 Open paper session — Oral presentations
g e 1 . Dr Hanya Mahmood
1400 Artificial |ntelllgz:::c:¢i)ornearly oral cancer NIHR Doctoral Research Fellow &
Honorary Registrar in Oral Surgery, Sheffield
Dr Emma Beecroft
1430 Steroid cover update; the new guidelines Clinical Doctoral Fellow in Oral Surgery,
Newcastle
Break
1500
Poster & exhibitor displays
1530 Open paper session — Oral presentations
. Dr Lee Feinberg
1600 CBCT in oral surgery Consultant in Dental & Maxillofacial Radiology
1650 Prize presentation open papers competition
1700 Drinks reception & hors d'oeuvres
1930 Close

2

%7/ ABAOMS

Association of British Academic
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons




0900

0930

1015

1045

1135

1215

1315

1345

1410

1455

1535

1600

1650

1700

Friday 10" November

Lecture title or Session Speaker(s)

Emerging technologies in bone regeneration Dr Katarzyna Gurzawska
ging g g Consultant in Oral Surgery, Birmingham
The revolution in apical surgery; how to get a Dr Daniel Flynn
success rate of over 90% Specialist Endodontist, London

Break
Poster viewings & exhibitor displays

Prof Vince Bissell,

Assessment in postgraduate training Dean, School of Dentistry, Liverpool

Professor Jonathan San Diego
Senior Lecturer in Educational Technology &
Health Informatics

Impact of digital media and social media on the
dental profession and dental education

Lunch
Poster viewings & exhibitor displays

Professor Paul Coulthard,
Humanitarianism and enhancing Research Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail
Capacity Farook
Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London

Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines & Professor Joanna Zakrzewska
management of acute flare-ups Consultant in Facial Pain, London
Migraine Dr Anish Bahra
g Consultant Neurologist, London
Dental psychology service & the management Dr Sam Spedding
of chronic orofacial pain Consultant Psychologist, London
Break

Dr Robert Bolt
Senior Clinical Lecturer/ Hon Consultant
Sheffield

Complications in implant surgery
for limited bone

Prize giving: open papers, posters

Close

%7/ ABAOMS

Association of British Academic
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeons

3



