



Annual Scientific Conference
Programme
British Dental Association, Wimpole st, London
9<sup>th</sup> & 10<sup>th</sup> November 2023

## **Thursday 9th November**

	Lecture title or Session	Speaker(s)
0900- 1050	Registration & Coffee	
0900	Executive meeting for ABAOMS committee members (lecture theatre)  Trainees meeting (Meeting room)	
0945	AGM (lecture theatre)	
1050	Conference opening	<b>Dr Kate Taylor</b> President ABAOMS
1100	Update on IV sedation and education	<b>Dr Bryan Kerr</b> Consultant / Honorary Senior Clinical Lecturer, London
1130	Career journey to UK's first female OMFS professor	Professor Kathy Fan Professor Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, London
1200	Specialist training update	Professor Tara Renton Professor in Oral Surgery, London Dr Callum Wemyss Scottish Clinical Leadership Fellow, Specialty Registrar in Oral Surgery, Glasgow
1230	Lunch Posters & exhibitor displays	
1330	Open paper session – Oral presentations	
1400	Artificial intelligence for early oral cancer detection	<b>Dr Hanya Mahmood</b> NIHR Doctoral Research Fellow & Honorary Registrar in Oral Surgery, Sheffield
1430	Steroid cover update; the new guidelines	<b>Dr Emma Beecroft</b> Clinical Doctoral Fellow in Oral Surgery, Newcastle
1500	Break Poster & exhibitor displays	
1530	Open paper session – Oral presentations	
1600	CBCT in oral surgery	<b>Dr Lee Feinberg</b> Consultant in Dental & Maxillofacial Radiology
1650	Prize presentation open papers competition	
1700	Drinks reception & hors d'oeuvres	
1930	C	lose



## Friday 10<sup>th</sup> November

	Lecture title or Session	Speaker(s)
0900	Emerging technologies in bone regeneration	<b>Dr Katarzyna Gurzawska</b> Consultant in Oral Surgery, Birmingham
0930	The revolution in apical surgery; how to get a success rate of over 90%	<b>Dr Daniel Flynn</b> Specialist Endodontist, London
1015	Break Poster viewings & exhibitor displays	
1045	Assessment in postgraduate training	<b>Prof Vince Bissell,</b> Dean, School of Dentistry, Liverpool
1135	Impact of digital media and social media on the dental profession and dental education	Professor Jonathan San Diego Senior Lecturer in Educational Technology & Health Informatics
1215	Lun Poster viewings & o	
		Professor Paul Coulthard,
1315	Humanitarianism and enhancing Research Capacity	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London
1315 1345	_	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook
	Capacity  Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines &	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London Professor Joanna Zakrzewska
1345	Capacity  Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines & management of acute flare-ups	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London  Professor Joanna Zakrzewska Consultant in Facial Pain, London  Dr Anish Bahra
1345 1410	Capacity  Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines & management of acute flare-ups  Migraine  Dental psychology service & the management	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London  Professor Joanna Zakrzewska Consultant in Facial Pain, London  Dr Anish Bahra Consultant Neurologist, London  Dr Sam Spedding Consultant Psychologist, London
1345 1410 1455	Capacity  Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines & management of acute flare-ups  Migraine  Dental psychology service & the management of chronic orofacial pain	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London  Professor Joanna Zakrzewska Consultant in Facial Pain, London  Dr Anish Bahra Consultant Neurologist, London  Dr Sam Spedding Consultant Psychologist, London
1345 1410 1455 1535	Capacity  Trigeminal neuralgia; an update on guidelines & management of acute flare-ups  Migraine  Dental psychology service & the management of chronic orofacial pain  Bree	Dr Tamana Barakati & Dr Mohammad Ismail Farook Oral & Maxillofacial Department, London  Professor Joanna Zakrzewska Consultant in Facial Pain, London  Dr Anish Bahra Consultant Neurologist, London  Dr Sam Spedding Consultant Psychologist, London  ak  Dr Robert Bolt Senior Clinical Lecturer/ Hon Consultant Sheffield

